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CISF recruitment 2018 apply online for 447 Constable posts 
at www.cisf.gov.in
447 Jobs found
Online Applications are invited from Male Indian citizens for 

CISF recruitment Constable vacancy details

CISF 2018 eligibility criteria for Constable

a citizen of India

CISF application fee 2018

CISF Constable 2018 Important Dates
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SL/3413/25

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Porompat, Imphal East, Manipur

Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 274/SDC/P of 2018

- Petitioners
-Verses-

- Opposite Party

N O T I C E
Porompat, the 24/02/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Porompat, Imphal East

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960
Imphal East Porompat Circle Village 

No. 44-Thangbrijarou Patta No. 4 22/177
C.S. Dag Nos. 32/223 an area 0.10 acre of 

Ingkhol Class Co-Pattadar No. 1 (one) "[Î 
³õtå¡ (Late Petitioner [Å} "[Î>à 

Co-Pattadar No. 1 (one) 
Court 

S.D.C. Porompat 
Court "[Îƒà Objection Court 

Case
Court

SL/3413/25

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Moirang

Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 178/SDC/M of 2018

- Petitioners
-Verses-

- Opposite Party

N O T I C E
Moirang, the 23/02/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Moirang

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960

SL/3414(a)/25

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Imphal West, Konthoujam, Manipur

Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 203/SDC/IW (K)

- Petitioners
-Verses-

- Opposite Party

N O T I C E
The 23/02/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Konthoujam, Imphal West

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960 "[Î>à ³¹³ 
(1) Meisnam Selungjao, (2) 

M. Dhanjao Singh Selungjao Singh Îà} Phoijing
Imphal West 90-Thangtek

293 124 1.49
Ingkhol

SL/3414(b)/25

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Imphal West, Konthoujam, Manipur

Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 195/SDC/IW (K)

- Petitioners
-Verses-

- Opposite Party
N O T I C E

The 22/02/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Konthoujam, Imphal West

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960 "[Î>à 
Kh. Bira Singh

Kanhai Singh Îà} Sagoltonba Imphal West
85-Lansonbi 144

>} 1057 .78 Phourel

SL/3410/25

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Imphal West (North) Sekmai

Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 129/SDC/IW(N) Sekmai of 2018

- Petitioners
-Verses-

- Opposite Party

N O T I C E
Sekmai, the 23/02/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (N) Sekmai

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960
Imphal West Tashil 

Village No. 23-Khonghampat, Under Patta No. 90 (O), 
432 (N), C.S. Dag No. 1266 area .455 acres

SDC, 
Sekmai Court t¡à application

SDC, Sekmai
Case

SL/3411/25

In the Court of  Sub-Deputy Collector
Thoubal, Manipur

Ref. :- Mutation Cass No. 92 of 2018

- Petitioners
-Verses-

- Opposite Party

N O T I C E
Thoubal, the 23/02/2018

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,

Thoubal

Under Section 46(3) of MLR & LR Act 1960

Village No. 19-Yaithibi, Patta No. 303, Dag 
No. 279, an area 0.2500 Hect. of Phourel Class
Pattadar
"[Î>à "[Î>à ³õtå¡ Pattadar

court
"[Î>à ³õtå¡ Pattadar

Court "[Îƒà Objection 
Objection

Court >à Case
Objection Court
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agwbA Sbrgixg _kjg [aaA mp
vog 20 mOA Kbjq ebw avk [ae awkx 

mOTee fDjlE fOirbe vGmAag`` ebw avk [rbe 
fDjlExg FOiekB [rb \limx mkBjdT, "wkw 
B wkAqgKgi [Kg fbimOAr mOTe vlMoyjl`"

awk [rb sjgKb Zkire eOdag eOdag 
fyrbe mpjAag`` awk avkx FIee WAagEerbe 
fDjlE fOiagEejgq eok [OTjgq afp aekBe 
ebw avk [rbxg [Zki avk akEq Fyry abEe 
\limAag, [rbx ebiZkTqgjArl`` ebwk avk 
[rbe mkBjdT, "wkw, \liB mpvgEKgi [Kg 
[pSOTx mOTee vlMml``"

afp aekB ebw avk [rbxg afy [rbr \
lirbe mpq ZAmArl`` ebwk avk [rbxg awk 
[rbr \limx okTjdT, "fkaO eokde evkebwk 

[Kgqb [Wq rkdfj [ar wbjx \lioErDjgq 
sjgxgeO`` vog \kAe eyjgqege mk\liq \
kSgxeg``"

ebwk avk [rbxg awk [rbe aOaOE eOdmx 
okTjdT, "okEee mk\limqegr, [pSOT oycgd 
oOKwgfkMrxg mkdmgqeg`` [pxg Tvk [Kg 
wOdmdwr aaG fkimdweg`` oOKwgfkMr 
agG mk\lirbe [OwjlKEevgiq fyqrxg 
ZKgSd aagG Bjgqeg``"

akmlA [Kgr mpjgq agwbA Sbrgiadsg 
_kjg [aaA mpjgqeg`` ag [aqb vN vke 
SIrDjgZpr aokdsg ajAr aG wgjbeb`` 
[Kliq SImdmq afAr eokd Zdwe FliqKb 
\kT``

sImkr vIq

[kAcbe [_kq WOiSDjl

TAWkM, WlqDjb_kjg 24: 
\ k BK I  K Dw O j GK 

WlKfgzlMx ajg mpee sImkrxg 
apjk myq mkdwKgixgrad 
sImkxg xlG [obAad akjv 
1rxg 3 WkBq okixeg̀ ` aKgxg 
afbir KDflG [kjsg\OmOcgxg 
wbwjgEflErlEfe FOdSgq 

TAWkM, WlqDjb_kjg 24: 
v bjv kErw bjr qlc 

f yq wkBvl aegw bj 
[ldKwDjlKsg cOTef 
[lrgfj SASEFki zkMfle 
SIoyre mpSgrqr [OM aegwbj 
_kjsgi cjelmgKf \beg\E 
([kAcb)e [_kq [aKbi 
ebiZkTfq WOirOdSDjl`` 
[kacbxg wDjKgrlEf TE 

vljOM [ae okTjgqrg sImk 
aebir akTsDjOWOE, mkBr 
KDwgsj [arg xkjg \kBre 
ag[OT 10-10e Kkq skiqbe 
okTjgq ebagG obAeg [Kgr [\
bd wbi 7fxg ebiFgM wbi 4 
WkBq KDwOjG WlKfgzlMxgrad 
apjk myq vIq \kxeg̀ `

vkjc sl KjOcsbakj Kjae 
a\kT WArbe ZKg wkiFOdSgq 
[_kq W Oiqxg agWAe 
agegf [eg fbagEe mlNfbe 
mpSgrDjqxg aWAr TskT 
SbAeq BGSg`` vbjvkErwbj 
_kjsgi jgwOjfjK \
beg\EeKb SASEFki zkMfle 
mpSgrqr [_kq WOirOdSDjl 
okTjg``

SL/3409/25

/jlcgKfkj fycjxeg

Yumlembam Gopi Devi
Proprieter

Eastern Video Centre, Manipur

Sd/-


